THE NATION’'S PREEMINENT
STAFFING SERVICES COMPANY

After more than 14 years of steady growth and service excellence, Roth Staffing
Companies, L.P. is consistently ranked by the American Staffing Association and Staffing
Industry Analysts as one of the largest and most successful staffing companies in the

United States. The parent company of these specialty divisions — Ultimate Staffing

Services, Ledgent and Adams & Martin Group, Roth Staffing Companies has more than

130 branch offices and 20 on-premise accounts in 22 states and the District of Columbia.

ARIZONA

Mesa*

Ultimate Staffing
(480) 557-8577
mesa@ultimatestaffing.com

Ledgent
(480) 610-2904
mesa@ledgent.com

Phoenix (NW) | Ultimate Staffing
(602) 678-5700
nwphoenix@ultimatestaffing.com
Phoenix*

Ultimate Staffing

(602) 707-1875
phoenix@ultimatestaffing.com
Ledgent

(602) 707-1880
phoenix@ledgent.com

CALIFORNIA

Brea | Ultimate Staffing
(714) 255-8703
brea@ultimatestaffing.com

Carlsbad | Ultimate Staffing
(760) 431-4333
carlsbad@ultimatestaffing.com

Century City*

Ultimate Staffing

(810) 201-0062
centurycity@ultimatestaffing.com
Ledgent

(810) 201-0092
centurycity@ledgent.com

Adams & Martin Group

(810) 788-3897
centurycity@adamsmartingroup.com

Cerritos | Ultimate Staffing
(562) 483-2650
cerritos@ultimatestaffing.com

City of Industry | Ultimate Staffing
(626) 854-6111
industry@ultimatestaffing.com

Costa Mesa*

Ultimate Staffing

(714) 929-1310
costamesa@ultimatestaffing.com
Ledgent

(714) 929-1320
costamesa@ledgent.com

Adams & Martin Group

(714) 433-6860
costamesa@adamsmartingroup.com

Fremont | Ultimate Staffing
(510) 494-5444
fremont@ultimatestaffing.com

Fresno | Ultimate Staffing
(559) 256-1940
fresno@ultimatestaffing.com
La Jolla*

Ultimate Staffing

(858) 625-2025
lajolla@ultimatestaffing.com
Ledgent

(858) 202-1661
lajolla@ledgent.com

Laguna Niguel | Ultimate Staffing
(949) 364-7272
laguna@ultimatestaffing.com

Los Angeles*

Ultimate Staffing

(213) 430-4949
downtownla@ultimatestaffing.com
Adams & Martin Group

(213) 430-0222
downtownla@adamsmartingroup.com

Oakland | Ultimate Staffing
(510) 663-8384
oakland@uiltimatestaffing.com
Ontario*

Ultimate Staffing
(909) 390-8290
inland@ultimatestaffing.com

Oxnard | Ultimate Staffing
(805) 988-3623
oxnard@ultimatestaffing.com

Pasadena | Ultimate Staffing
(626) 449-9898
pasadena@ultimatestaffing.com
Pleasanton*

Ultimate Staffing
(925) 737-1800
pleasanton@ultimatestaffing.com

Ledgent
(925) 737-1818
pleasanton@ledgent.com

Poway | Ultimate Staffing
(858) 513-7077
poway@ultimatestaffing.com

Rancho Bernardo | Ledgent
(858) 485-0222
ranchobernardo@ledgent.com

Roseville | Ultimate Staffing
(916) 786-3336
roseville@ultimatestaffing.com
Sacramento*

Ultimate Staffing
(916) 286-0900
sacramento@ultimatestaffing.com

Ledgent
(916) 643-1570
sacramento@ledgent.com

Adams & Martin Group

(866) 800-3046
sacramento@adamsmartingroup.com
San Francisco*

Ultimate Staffing

(415) 541-3939
sanfrancisco@ultimatestaffing.com
Ledgent

(415) 541-3960
sanfrancisco@ledgent.com

Adams & Martin Group
(415) 541-3966
sanfrancisco@adamsmartingroup.com

San Jose | Ultimate Staffing
(408) 436-3030
sanjose@ultimatestaffing.com

Q)

Santa Clara

Ultimate Staffing

(408) 330-6999
santaclara@ultimatestaffing.com
Ledgent

(408) 235-7633
santaclara@ledgent.com

Santa Rosa | Ledgent
(707) 527-6495
santarosa@ledgent.com

Torrance*

Ultimate Staffing

(810) 851-5704
torrance@ultimatestaffing.com
Ledgent

(310) 851-9478
torrance@ultimatestaffing.com

Tustin | Ultimate Staffing
(714) 245-9685
tustin@ultimatestaffing.com

Walnut Creek | Ultimate Staffing
(925) 974-0777
walnutcreek@uiltimatestaffing.com

Woodland Hills*

Ultimate Staffing

(818) 347-3355
woodlandhills@ultimatestaffing.com
Ledgent

(818) 347-8989
woodlandhills@ledgent.com

COLORADO

Denver*

Ultimate Staffing

(803) 221-3131
denver@ultimatestaffing.com
Ledgent

(3083) 221-3838
denver@ledgent.com

*Denotes cities with more than one branch
location or division.
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STAFFING SERVICES

rothstaffing.com ¢ ultimatestaffing.com * ledgent.com ¢ adamsmartingroup.com
Divisions of Roth Staffing Companies, L.P.



CONNECTICUT Schaumburg | Ultimate Staffing NEW JERSEY WASHINGTON
(847) 969-1793

Hartford" @ e mem Hackensack* Vancouver | Ultimate Staffing
Ultimate Staffing . Ultimate Staffing (360) 944-2127
(860) 524-5573 (201) 488-0999 vancouver@ultimatestaffing.com
hartford@ultimatestaffing.com MASSACHUSETTS hackensack@ultimatestaffing.com
Ledgent . Ledgent
(860) 524-1742 Boston (201) 488-0910 WASHINGTON D.C.
hartford@ledgent.com kJIt\m)ate Staffing hackensack@ledgent.com tJItim)ate Staffing

617) 330-1210 202) 833-8537
New Haven | Ultimate Staffing boston@ultimatestaffing.com washingtondc@ultimatestaffing.com
gfniio?i%ﬁlﬁ?nitestafﬁn com Ledgent NEVADA Ledgent

9 (617) 330-6870 R veaaes (202) 449-9280
Stamford* boston@ledgent.com ) 9 washingtondc@ledgent.com
Ultimate Staffing et Sl
(203) 326-2904 (702) 731-0441
stamford@ultimatestaffing.com MARYLAND lasvegas@ultimatestaffing.com
Ledgent Baltimore* I(_';zgg)e;é1 0295
(203) 998-0063 Ultimate Staffin
‘ ing lasvegas@ledgent.com °

stamford@ledgent.com (410) 685-2445 . ) U tl mate

baltimore@ultimatestaffing.com Las Vegas (North) | Ultimate O

Ledgent (702) 647-0477 STAFFING SERVICES
FLORIDA (41 g) 685-2470 northlasvegas@ultimatestaffing.com
Boca Raton | Ultimate Staffing baltimore@ledgent.com Reno | Ultimate Staffing

(561) 750-1688
bocaraton@ultimatestaffing.com

(775) 828-0500

Frederick | Ultimate Staffing [ e m—

(301) 631-0690

Brandon | Ultimate Staffing frederick@ultimatestaffing.com
(D) GO ' Columbia | Ultimate Staffing OHIO
brandon@ultimatestaffing.com
(410) 750-8333 Columbus
Fi.. Lauderd@le columbia@ultimatestaffing.com (614) 760-0700
Ultimate Staffing Rockville | Ultimate Staffing columbusnw@ultimatestaffing.com
(954) 489-7474. ) (301) 610-7990
ftlauderdale@ultimatestaffing.com rockville@ultimatestaffing.com % LEDGENT
%5;2?;;6_7474 Timonium | Ultimate Staffing (Sideted,)
fHlauderdale@ledgent.com (410) 308-0954 Portland | Ultimate Staffing
gent. timonium@ultimatestaffing.com (734) 207-4973
Orlando (Maitland) | Ultimate plymouth@ultimatestaffing.com
(407) 869-7711
orlando@ultimatestaffing.com MICHIGAN
St. Petersburg | Ultimate Staffing Plymouth | Ultimate Staffing B
(727) 823-3500 (734) 207-4973 Austin | Ultimate Staffing
stpetersburg@ultimatestaffing.com plymouth@ultimatestaffing.com (512) 795-8635
austin@ultimatestaffing.com
West Palm Beach* - v \
Ultimate Staffing MINNESOTA Dallas* ADAMS &MART}N
(561) 687-8909 ‘ ) Ledgent
palmbeach@ultimatestaffing.com Eagan | Ultimate Staffing (214) 953-0555
Ledgent (651) 688'_9888 ) dallas@ledgent.com
(561) 687-8896 eagan@ultimatestaffing.com Adams & Martin Group
palmbeach@ledgent.com Eden Prairie | Ultimate Staffing (214) 303-0550
(952) 903-9600 dallas@adamsmartingroup.com
edenprairie@ultimatestaffing.com "
GEORGIA Houston
o " Ultimate Staffing — Houston Galleria
tlanta® MISSOURI (713) 622-8774
Ultimate Staffing galleria@ultimatestaffing.com
(770) 951-0974 St. Louis | Ultimate Staffing
Ledgent
atlanta@ultimatestaffing.com (31 4? 726'_1 324 ) (713) 690-1420
Ledgent ELUECE s houstonnorthwest@ultimatestaffing.com

(770) 763-5657

atlanta@ledgent.com Plano | Ultimate Staffing

NORTH CAROLINA (469) 467-4823
plano@ultimatestaffing.com

Raleigh | Ultimate Staffing

ILLINOIS (919) 571-6445 San Antonio | Ultimate Staffing
Chicago* raleigh@ultimatestaffing.com (210) 73§-376§ .
) ) sanantonio@ultimatestaffing.com

Ultimate Staffing

(812) 346-7070 NEW HAMPSHIRE

chicago@ultimatestaffing.com
Nashua | Ultimate Staffing VIRGINIA

Ledgent .

(312) 346-7070 (603) 577-9960 Tysons Corner | Ultimate Staffing
naperville@ultimatestaffing.com (703) 734-6080

chicago@ultimatestaffing.com . )
icago@ult i tysonscorner@ultimatestaffing.com

Naperville | Ultimate Staffing
(612) 659-0100
naperville@ultimatestaffing.com
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